OSISKO GOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

OSISKO GOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

ISIN: CA68827L1013

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
17.37 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.64% (0.28)

ISIN CA68827L1013
Symbol OR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,977 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

16.90 USD (100)
17.88 USD (100)
17.25 USD
17.505 USD
17.19 USD
17.09 USD
17.396745 USD
612,840
10,660,810.25
7,352

WKN: 68827L101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/25
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/23

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA68827L1013&ID_NOTATION=105089038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3630a3ce72b7a88d475c25721768e606a8092e7287b7bcf5a55ea31af446bc0f&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=de5b47e540cb4781c&time=1722212137&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97628160231f9ec395d8abf42f4e91402ea0f9393b5c44b33838fb641a6a4b34&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c070bf9f2f4c5aac9&time=1722212137&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57c98d49ae18bc11c7414edba292738e057eca655e9ecfee82c888fa088b086a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e5d60b162e511d72&time=1722212137&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=481ae71ef698f454f8c78c9733cad78a750353967dcc47a14038342be3af0bce&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0eff8e52e146f833e&time=1722212137&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41fae627c8403a496c08229d34d247b41aee8f8958c47a0ccb7722097a289225&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0094921d11775f6b5&time=1722212137&tool=RSC

OSISKO GOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
17.37 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.64% (0.28)

ISIN CA68827L1013
Symbol OR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,977 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.90 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 17.88 USD (100)
Open 17.25 USD
High 17.505 USD
Low 17.19 USD
Close (prev. day) 17.09 USD
VWAP 17.396745 USD
Volume (pcs) 612,840
Trading volume 10,660,810.25
Number of trades 7,352
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +23.63% +17.76% +30.90%
Perf (abs.) +3.32 +2.62 +4.10
Beta 1.25 1.22 1.03
Volatility  29.43 29.90 33.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

17.54 USD (672,456
16.63 USD (892,290
16.29 USD (799,934
14.60 USD (800,499
18.34 USD (2024/07/19
12.77 USD (2024/02/21
18.34 USD (2024/07/19
11.24 USD (2023/10/03

T — — = o

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for OSISKO GOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 16.005 EUR 0.01 2

26
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 24.01 CAD 3.34 1,031
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 1589 EUR  0.00 7

26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 17.37 USD 10.66 7,352

26
Munich 2024/07/ 18:04 16.145 EUR 0.00 2

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=105089038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172451325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103788062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103788062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104401284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208446825

OSISKO GOLD ROYALTIES LTD.
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/
05

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

17:44

08:01

08:10

19:31

20:22

16.5778 USD 0.01

15.625 EUR  0.00

15.64 EUR  0.00

15.905 EUR  0.00

16.025 EUR  0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229236954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104907954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190639543

OSISKO GOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

OSISKO GOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sandeep
Singh

Guy
Desharnais

André Le Bel
Frédéric Ruel
Heather
Taylor

lain Farmer

Michael
Spencer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Norman Chairman of Supervisory

MacDonald Board

Candace Member of Supervisory

MacGibbon Board

David Smith Member of Supervisory
Board

Edith Hofmeister Member of Supervisory
Board

Joanne Member of Supervisory

Ferstman Board

Pierre Labbé Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

Krcmarov Board

William John Member of Supervisory
Board
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